MARATONINA CITTA' DI GALLESE

GALLESE (VT) 25 Maggio 2019
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS IIT/I?V\S/ COGNOME NOME CAT SQUADRA TEMPO
1 1 |CATULLO EMILIANO D TIRRENO ATLETICA 0.34.56
2 2 |(BOUDOUMA YAHYA F SABINA MARATHON CLUB 0.35.08
3 3 |[BORNETI MARCO B ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 0.35.15
4 4 [MACOLINO ADOLFO D MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI A.S.D. 0.35.35
5 5 [MARTELLETTI STEFANO B ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 0.36.03
6 6 |[GIACOMELLI MATTEO B A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI 0.36.46
7 7 [COSENTINO DOMENICO F SABINA MARATHON CLUB 0.36.53
8 8 |[TITOMANLIO ANDREA B AT RUNNING 0.36.54
9 9 [MARCONI SIMONE B POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.37.09
10 10 |TOFI FELICE E G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 0.37.16
11 11 |COSTANZI ENRICO D POLISPORTIVA CLT TERNI 0.37.18
12 12 |NISI ALESSIO D AT RUNNING 0.37.36
13 13 |TADDEI ROBERTO D ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 0.37.57
14 14 |CONTI RENATO E ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 0.38.36
15 15 |LOMBARDI FRANCO F POLISPORTIVA FULGUR TUSCANIA 0.38.46
16 16 |FAGGIANI FABIO C G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 0.38.54
17 17 |RENZI MARSILIO D S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0.39.00
18 18 |CHIERUZZI LEONARDO B ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA 0.39.05
19 19 |CESETTI DAVID E 0.39.10
20 20 |[TIBO DANIELE C POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.39.15
21 21 |URBANI LUCA C LIBERTAS ORVIETO 0.39.23
22 22 |CAROSELLI CRISTIANO D POLISPORTIVA CLT TERNI 0.39.28
23 23 |CAPPELLI ANDREA F U.S. ROMA 83 0.39.31
24 24 |GUERRIERI LUIGI E CORSA DEI SANTI ASD 0.39.55
25 25 |SGUAZZINO GIUSEPPE C ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 0.40.00
26 26 |MARINI OLIVIERO G A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI 0.40.07
27 27 |PIERALISI MASSIMILIANO F ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 0.40.10
28 28 [COLucCCI DANIELE D RUNNERS CANINO 0.40.14
29 29 |ZAGAGLIONI MARCO B TERNANA MARATHON CLUB 0.40.21
30 30 |CAVALLUCCI MARCO F A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI 0.40.24
31 31 |BENEDETTI CRISTIANO F ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO 0.40.37
32 32 |RASTRELLO ANDREA E ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 0.40.42
33 33 |MORUCCI FABRIZIO F ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 0.40.50
34 34 |BIAGETTI STEFANO G AT RUNNING 0.41.06
35 35 |CORIGLIANO ANTONINO F AT RUNNING 0.41.08
36 36 |CIARAMELLA DAVIDE B 0.41.15
37 37 |LANZI CLAUDIO E POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.41.21
38 38 |[CITTI UMBERTO G A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI 0.41.26
39 39 |TURCO MARCO F ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 0.41.30
40 40 [RUGGIERO MARCO E AT RUNNING 0.41.34
41 41 |[TIRATTERRA ANTONIO F AT RUNNING 0.41.46
42 42 |(ANDREOTTI MATTEO B A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI 0.42.05
43 43 [OLIVIERI ALESSIO D ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 0.42.14
44 44 [FRASCA STEFANO E A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI 0.42.17
45 45 [(BANDINI MATTEO B A.S.D. ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA 0.42.19
46 46 [SPIDONI EMANUELE G AT RUNNING 0.42.21
47 47 [PATRIZI ANGELO F ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 0.42.23
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BERNARDINI
BELLITTO
BUSATO
BERGANTILI
MONTINI
MECARELLI
URBANI
ANSELMI
MONTECOLLE
CIPOLLONI
DEMURTAS
SCALONI
SOMMA
CHIERUZZI
COLLETTI
PONTIERI
TOSTI
SALVATI
GARGANO
MAZZOTTA
VIGIANI
TRONCARELLI
LODATO
FORNITI
GRILLI

ROGO

BERNI
ANETRINI
SAVERI
ALTIGIERI
DIOCIAIUTI
SANTINI
PIGNATARO
LAURIOLA
MALATESTA
DI NIRO
BRESCINI
ARNAUD
LANZI
ARFAIOLI
PROCACCI
GOVERNATORI
MARZIALI
MARCELLINI
MORETTI
SCURIATTI
CUCCINIELLO
PONTANI
PINO
MARIANI
PETRINO
CINQUEGRANA
GROSSI
SPATUZZO
FLESCA
CEPPITELLI
BACCHETTA
CAVALLARI
JEEWATHMUNI

DANILO
ANTONELLA
PAOLO
ALESSIO
ADRIANO
DANIELE
GIOVANNI
ACHILLE
DARIO
LUCA
ALDO
VITTORIO
FILIPPO
SANDRO
VINCENZO
DANIELA
MAURIZIO
CRISTIAN
ROMOLO
ALFREDO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
TERENZIO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
ROSA
ALESSANDRA
RAFFAELE
MASSIMO
STEFANO
MONICA
WILLIAM
GIUSEPPE
UMBERTO
GIUSEPPE MARIA
FABIO
VIRGINIA
MASSIMO
STEFANO
ROBERTA
GIOVANNA
MARCO
MARCELLO
PAOLO
LUCA
DANIELE
MAURO
GIANNA
MAURO
LUIGI
ANDREA
MARIO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
AUGUSTO
ADOLFO
MORENA
DINAL
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AT RUNNING

LIBERTAS ORVIETO
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
AT RUNNING

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

LIBERTAS ORVIETO

AT RUNNING

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
PODISTICA CORCHIANO

ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

ASD CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLUB
SABINA MARATHON CLUB

ASD G.P. AMICI DELLA PINETA
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. ORTE

AT RUNNING

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
RUNNERS CANINO

UISP VITERBO

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS
MANFREDONIA A CORRERE
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CORSA DEI SANTI ASD
ATL. NEPI

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. LATORRE

ATL. NEPI

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
SABINA MARATHON CLUB

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

RUNNERS CANINO

PODISTICA CIAMPINO

ATL. ORTE

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

PODISTICA CIAMPINO

ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS
RUNNERS CANINO

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATL. ORTE

ATLETICA MARTA
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NATALINI
KRUSZYNSKA
VETTORI
CRISTOFARI
BERSAGLIA
TODINI
MONTORI
BICOCCHI
CIPOLLONI
LISI

LOTTI
BORGOGNONI
CIOFO

DI DOMENICO
MARTINI
GUIDA
MEASSI
CROCIONE
GIANLORENZO
TORTORA
CUMELLI
LUPI
PIGNATARO
MONESTIROLI
FLORISSI
PIU

LISI

PESCI
ZARLENGA
RASO
VENTURINI
RAUCO
VERALLO
ALQUATI
MILIONI
STEFANELLI
CIPOLLONI
CORVINO
MARTELLI

DI VITA
ZACCARO
BIANCO
BROCCA
ORRU'
PELOSI
GIORDANO
HASSEMER
BRONCO
MENINI
CINELLI
ORSINGHER
ZUCCHELLA
MOLINARI
BROGI
PROCACCI
GIANNETTI
MAIETTO
DESSI'

ALESSANDRO
BOZENA ANNA
MARCO
NICOLETTA
ANTONIO
ORIANA
FEDERICO
SILVIA
ARCANGELO
CLAUDIO
LEONARDO
MARCO
DOMENICO
SIMONE
MICHELA
MARIA ONORINA
GIAMPIERO
DANIELE
MASSIMO
MARIA ADELE
TULLIO
GIAMPIERO
FABIO

GAIA
GIANCARLO
COSTANTINO
AUGUSTO
PAOLO
CHIARA
ANTONIO
ROSELLA
LORENZO
SIMONE
ANDREA
GIORDANO
WILLIAM
LUCIA
TIZIANA
PAOLA
FRANCO
BIAGIO
GIOVANNI
MICHELA
SIMONA
DANIELA
MARIO
EUGENIO
STEFANIA
MAURO
FRANCESCA
ENZO

KATIA
LAURA
GIANCARLO
PAOLO
DARIO
MASSIMO
ROMANO
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BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ATL. VETRALLA

RUNNERS CANINO

RUNNERS CANINO

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ASD BIANCO MODA SPORT C.
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

ASD BIANCO MODA SPORT C.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
ATLETICA MARTA

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS
CORSA DEI SANTI ASD
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
AT RUNNING

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ROMAECOMARATONA
ATLETICA STUDENTESCA RIETI
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S. RUNNERS CIAMPINO
CORSA DEI SANTI ASD

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
CORSA DEI SANTI ASD

ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
GSD K42 ROMA

ATL. ORTE

ATLETICA VITA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

CORSA DEI SANTI ASD

ATL. NEPI

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

0.49.47
0.50.10
0.50.16
0.50.22
0.50.33
0.50.38
0.50.40
0.50.43
0.50.46
0.51.05
0.51.14
0.51.16
0.51.29
0.51.33
0.51.39
0.51.58
0.52.11
0.52.19
0.52.23
0.52.25
0.53.05
0.53.11
0.53.17
0.53.35
0.53.41
0.53.44
0.54.01
0.54.38
0.55.09
0.55.35
0.55.55
0.56.16
0.56.18
0.56.24
0.56.37
0.56.46
0.56.47
0.57.10
0.57.39
0.58.01
0.58.02
0.59.00
0.59.11
0.59.33
0.59.38
1.00.35
1.00.40
1.02.00
1.03.02
1.03.30
1.04.53
1.06.13
1.06.43
1.08.28
1.09.04
1.10.09
1.10.10
1.21.23




